Bundelkhand Institute of Engineering & Technology,
Jhansi, U.P

UG

Progra

CSE

ECE

ME

CE

CHE

EE

Year
of

Startin

g

1989

1989

1990

1990

1996

2000

2006

Intake
Sanctione
d

30

45

20

20

30

40

60

Year of
Enhanceme
nt

2000

2000

2000

2006

2010

NA

NA

Sanctioned
Enhanceme
nt

60

60

45

45

30

SAME

SAME

Accreditation Status of Undergraduate Program

Past NBA
Accreditati
on Visit

22-01-08
(Accredited
for 3 years)

22-01-08
(Accredited
for 3 years)

22-01-08
(Accredited
for 3 years)

19-03-04
(Accredited
for 5 years)
22-01-08
(Accredited

for 3 years)

NA

NA

Current
NBA
Accreditati
on Visit

Dueon 11
March 2016

Dueon 11
March 2016

Dueon 11
March 2016

Dueon 11
March 2016

Dueon 11
March 2016

Dueon 11
March 2016

NA



Accreditation Status of Postgraduate Program

S.N
(0)

PG Program

Environment
al

Engineering

Construction
Tech &
Managment

Manufacturi
ng Science &
Technology

Thermal
Engineering

Energy
science &
Technology

Digital
Communicati

on

Biomedical
Engineering

MBA

Year
of
Starti

ng

2006

2006

2006

2012

2014

2006

2014

2007

Intake
Sanction
ed

18

18

18

18

18

20

18

60

Year of
Enhanceme
nt

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

Sanctioned
Enhanceme
nt

SAME

SAME

SAME

SAME

SAME

SAME

SAME

SAME

Past NBA
Accreditati
on Visit

Due

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

Current
NBA
Accreditati
on Visit

Due

Due

Due

Due

Due

Due

Due

Due



