Bundelkhand Institute of Engineering & Technology, Jhansi, U.P

Accreditation Status of Undergraduate Program

S.N O	UG Progra m	Year of Startin g	Intake Sanctione d	Year of Enhanceme nt	Sanctioned Enhanceme nt	Past NBA Accreditati on Visit	Current NBA Accreditati on Visit
1.	CSE	1989	30	2000	60	22-01-08 (Accredited for 3 years)	Due on 11 March 2016
2.	ECE	1989	45	2000	60	22-01-08 (Accredited for 3 years)	Due on 11 March 2016
3.	ME	1990	20	2000	45	22-01-08 (Accredited for 3 years)	Due on 11 March 2016
4.	CE	1990	20	2006	45	19-03-04 (Accredited for 5 years)	Due on 11 March 2016
5.	CHE	1996	30	2010	30	22-01-08 (Accredited for 3 years)	Due on 11 March 2016
6.	IT	2000	40	NA	SAME	NA	Due on 11 March 2016
7.	EE	2006	60	NA	SAME	NA	NA

Accreditation Status of Postgraduate Program

S.N O	PG Program	Year of Starti ng	Intake Sanction ed	Year of Enhanceme nt	Sanctioned Enhanceme nt	Past NBA Accreditati on Visit	Current NBA Accreditati on Visit
1.	Environment al Engineering	2006	18	NA	SAME	Due	Due
2.	Construction Tech & Managment	2006	18	NA	SAME	NA	Due
3.	Manufacturi ng Science & Technology	2006	18	NA	SAME	NA	Due
4.	Thermal Engineering	2012	18	NA	SAME	NA	Due
5.	Energy science & Technology	2014	18	NA	SAME	NA	Due
6.	Digital Communicati on	2006	20	NA	SAME	NA	Due
7.	Biomedical Engineering	2014	18	NA	SAME	NA	Due
8.	MBA	2007	60	NA	SAME	NA	Due